Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.703
424
553
340
147
21
97
41
4.326

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
18.449,01
3.709,96
3.111,64
4.203,35
2.012,45
153,99
1.466,87
405,24
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